
John Reehl Mozilla Quote# J010418-1
john@wave-2-wave.com Van Le
Office: (408) 586-8800

Toll Free: (877) 223-2296

Fax: (408) 586-8877

W2W PN# Description Qty Price/EA Total 

End of Rows together
88EXOM-1U00-4 EXO Mini Panel: 1U, 4 slots 2 $60.25 $120.50
88EXO51-8020-2X12 EXO Cassette:  2x12 MTP to 12 LC Duplex MM OM4 4 $187.47 $749.88
88EXO71-0000-12A EXO Module: 12x CAT6 RJ45 Feed-Through (new) 4 $54.88 $219.52

71-9060-48 w-Intense™ 48-Port CAT6 1RU Feed Through Patch Panel 2 $186.80 $373.60
69EVO-1U00-5v2 EVO 1U Chassis with 1 wire manager: 5 Slots Rev.2 2 $85.88 $171.76
69EVO31-0000-AQ6 EVO Module:  6x Quad LC-LC Feed-Through (24 ports) = 12 duplex 8 $49.36 $394.88

71-1060-BL8 w-Intense™ CAT6 Rated Patch Cord, Snagfree boot with labels, Blue 8FT. 14 $3.72 $52.08
71-1060-BL11 w-Intense™ CAT6 Rated Patch Cord, Snagfree boot with labels, Blue 11FT. 14 $4.80 $67.20
71-1060-BL13 w-Intense™ CAT6 Rated Patch Cord, Snagfree boot with labels, Blue 13FT. 14 $5.45 $76.30
71-1060-BL16 w-Intense™ CAT6 Rated Patch Cord, Snagfree boot with labels, Blue 16FT. 14 $6.53 $91.42
71-1060-BL19 w-Intense™ CAT6 Rated Patch Cord, Snagfree boot with labels, Blue 19FT. 14 $7.51 $105.14
71-1060-BL21 w-Intense™ CAT6 Rated Patch Cord, Snagfree boot with labels, Blue 21FT. 14 $8.16 $114.24
71-1060-BL24 w-Intense™ CAT6 Rated Patch Cord, Snagfree boot with labels, Blue 24FT. 6 $9.14 $54.84
31-4020M-3M w-Ignite™ fiber cable LC-LC OM3 Duplex (2mm Jacket) 3M 14 $11.80 $165.20
31-4020M-5M w-Ignite™ fiber cable LC-LC OM3 Duplex (2mm Jacket) 5M 28 $13.09 $366.52
31-4020M-7M w-Ignite™ fiber cable LC-LC OM3 Duplex (2mm Jacket) 7M 28 $14.39 $402.92
31-4020M-10M w-Ignite™ fiber cable LC-LC OM3 Duplex (2mm Jacket) 10M 20 $16.33 $326.60

51-4120P-8M w-Ignite™ fiber cable MPO/MTP-MPO/MTP OM3 12-strand Plenum 8M 4 $104.51 $418.04
71-1060-BL25 w-Intense™ CAT6 Rated Patch Cord, Snagfree boot with labels, Blue 24FT. 24 $9.46 $227.04

Total $4,497.68

Lead time: 3 weeks ARO


